
 

 
 

2023-2024 Summer Season Event Calendar (v1) 
 

DATE EVENT VENUE SQUAD/GROUP 

Saturday 7 October 2023 Lane Cove Meet Lane Cove 
Aquatic Centre 

Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Wednesday 18 October 2023 WENSC Meet #1 Wenona 
Aquatic Centre 

Competitive &  
Club Swimmers 

Sunday 22 October 2023  WASC LC Qualifying Meet Warringah 
Aquatic Centre 

Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Saturday 4 November to 
Sunday 5 November 2023 

SMNE LC Championships SOPAC Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Wednesday 8 November 2023 WENSC Meet #2 Wenona 
Aquatic Centre 

Competitive &  
Club Swimmers 

Saturday 18 November 2023 
HSC 60th Anniversary LC 

Qualifying Meet 

Hornsby 
Aquatic and 

Leisure Centre 

Competitive &  
Club Swimmers 

Sunday 19 November 2023 SMNE Distance Meet Pymble Ladies’ 
College 

Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Saturday 25 November to 
Sunday 26 November 2023 

NSW Junior Metropolitan 
Championships 

SOPAC Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Sunday 10 December to 
Saturday 16 December 2023 

NSW Senior State Age 
Championships SOPAC 

Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Sunday 17 December to  
Monday 18 December 2023 

NSW Open Water 
Championships  SIRC 

Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Sunday 4 February 2024 
Speedo Sprint Series Heats / 

SMNE Sprint Meet 
SOPAC 

Competitive &  
Club Swimmers 

TBC 
Warringah LC Summer 

Invitational 
Warringah 

Aquatic Centre 
Competitive 

Swimmers only (12/O) 

TBC 
Ravenswood 12/U  
Invitational Meet 

Ravenswood Competitive 
Swimmers only (12/U) 

Wednesday 21 February 2024 WENSC Meet #3 Wenona 
Aquatic Centre 

Competitive &  
Club Swimmers 

Saturday 24 February to 
Sunday 25 February 2024 

NSW Senior Metropolitan 
Championships SOPAC 

Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Saturday 2 March 2024 NSW Speedo Sprint Finals SOPAC Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Sunday 3 March 2024 NSW MC Meet #1 TBC Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Friday 15 March to 
Sunday 17 March 2024 

NSW State Open 
Championships SOPAC 

Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Saturday 23 March to 
Sunday 24 March 2024 

NSW Junior State Age 
Championships 

SOPAC Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Monday 8 April to  
Sunday 21 April 2024 

Australian Age & Open 
Championships 

Gold Coast  Competitive 
Swimmers only 

Thursday 9 May to  
Saturday 11 May 2024 

NSW Sydney Open SOPAC 
Competitive 

Swimmers only 
Monday 10 June to  

Saturday 15 June 2024 
Australian Olympic Trials 

(Paris 2024) TBC 
Competitive 

Swimmers only 



 

Key
SOPAC – Sydney Olympic Park Aquatic Centre 
SIRC – Sydney International Regatta Centre 
MC – Multi Class 
 
Note 
*Competitive Members – swimmers who are eligible for squads and compete in both club meets and 
external meets 
*Club Swimmers – swimmers who are eligible for squads and compete in club events only 
*Specific start and end times to be added closer to date 


